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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Hardy1106
Elevate

9.400 9.225 9.2259.300 37.150
4T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Leah Tran1111
Elevate

9.550 8.750 9.0509.400 36.750
2 6 1 10 2 

2 

Alyssa Yamat1103
Elevate

9.675 8.725 9.3008.950 36.650
1 7 8T 1 3 

3 

Meghan Gul1801
Tricks Granite Bay

9.100 9.000 9.1509.100 36.350
12 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Frida Murillo1110
Elevate

9.250 8.500 9.2758.950 35.975
7T 12 8T 2 5T

5T

Alexis Larios1102
Elevate

9.175 8.900 8.7009.200 35.975
11 4 5 20 5T

5T

Emma Wiese1225
Extreme

9.475 8.450 8.9259.025 35.875
3 14 7 12T 7 

7 

Haley Hanmer1209
Extreme

9.200 8.325 9.1008.875 35.500
9T 18T 11 9 8 

8 

Danielle Hofheinz1303
Miyagi

9.350 8.350 9.1258.600 35.425
6 16T 16 8 9T

9T

Kiara Lopez1212
Extreme

8.900 8.050 9.2009.275 35.425
21T 24T 4 4 9T

9T

Caitlin Beard1003
Adventure Rec

9.000 8.650 8.9258.725 35.300
16T 8 15 12T 11 

11 

Kailee Childress1107
Elevate

9.025 8.300 8.7508.850 34.925
15 20 12 16T 12 

12 

Terisita Viloria1113
Elevate

8.800 8.475 8.3009.300 34.875
24 13 2T 27 13T

13T

Kiana Galamay1101
Elevate

8.900 8.550 8.6508.775 34.875
21T 10 13T 21T 13T

13T

Ashley Nishikawa1503
Planet

9.000 8.800 8.5508.425 34.775
16T 5 19 25 15 

15 

Desiree Kanemoto1105
Elevate

8.900 8.525 8.7508.575 34.750
21T 11 17 16T 16 

16 

Marisa Cabrera1108
Elevate

8.600 8.425 8.8008.775 34.600
29 15 13T 15 17 

17 

Savanna Tuttle1104
Elevate

8.750 9.025 8.6508.150 34.575
25 2 23 21T 18 

18 

Vivian Jacobson1502
Planet

8.925 7.700 8.7508.925 34.300
20 29 10 16T 19 

19 

Jennelle Honda2005
Tumble Time - CP

9.200 8.100 8.7258.175 34.200
9T 23 22 19 20T

20T

Yasmine Velasquez1112
Elevate

8.950 8.350 8.6258.275 34.200
19 16T 20 23T 20T

20T

Bianca Mateo2007
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 8.625 8.9507.900 34.175
27 9 27 11 22 

22 

Raquel Cortes-Torres1901
Tricks Sacramento

9.400 8.275 8.8507.475 34.000
4T 21 28 14 23 

23 

Breana Barry1109
Elevate

9.000 8.150 8.5008.250 33.900
16T 22 21 26 24 

24 
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Mekaila Denison1002
Adventure Rec

8.650 8.000 9.1508.025 33.825
28 26 24 5T 25 

25 

Maci Nelson2008
Tumble Time - CP

9.050 7.950 8.1008.500 33.600
13T 27 18 28T 26 

26 

Elvita Apodaca1501
Planet

9.250 8.050 9.1507.075 33.525
7T 24T 29 5T 27 

27 

Vanessa Bernal1602
Redwood Coast

8.525 8.325 8.6257.950 33.425
30 18T 26 23T 28 

28 

Brenna Thomas1903
Tricks Sacramento

9.050 7.000 8.1007.975 32.125
13T 30 25 28T 29 

29 

Madison Flick2003
Tumble Time - CP

8.725 7.850 8.0506.675 31.300
26 28 30 30 30 

30 
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